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MSBA Chicago | Class of 2025 – Learning Teams (By Team) 
 

Last First Team 
Ayala Andrea 1 
Garcia Miguel 1 
Grodach Patrick 1 
Kingery Patricia 1 
Williams Bryce 1 

   

Last First Team 
Feyerer Jeffrey 2 
Lear Braeden 2 
McGrath Liam 2 
Racette Rachel 2 
Sarsah Dominic 2 

   

Last First Team 
Crist William 3 
Emmons Casey 3 
Macharia Njeri 3 
Randall Joshua 3 
Wilson Shane 3 

   

Last First Team 
Mosebach Daniel 4 
Rosier Nicholas 4 
Stineman Andrew 4 
Wittekind Erin 4 
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MSBA Chicago | Class of 2025 – Learning Teams (By Alpha) 

 

Last First Email Team 
Ayala Andrea aayala5@nd.edu 1 
Crist William wcrist@nd.edu 3 
Emmons Casey cemmons@nd.edu 3 
Feyerer Jeffrey jfeyerer@nd.edu 2 
Garcia Miguel mgarci32@nd.edu 1 
Grodach Patrick pgrodach@nd.edu 1 
Kingery Patricia pkingery@nd.edu 1 
Lear Braeden blear@nd.edu 2 
Macharia Njeri nmachari@nd.edu 3 
McGrath Liam lmcgrat2@nd.edu 2 
Mosebach Daniel dmosebac@nd.edu 4 
Racette Rachel rracette@nd.edu 2 
Randall Joshua jrandal7@nd.edu 3 
Rosier Nicholas nrosier@nd.edu 4 
Sarsah Dominic dsarsah2@nd.edu 2 
Stineman Andrew astinema@nd.edu 4 
Williams Bryce bwilli37@nd.edu 1 
Wilson Shane swilso25@nd.edu 3 
Wittekind Erin ewitteki@nd.edu 4 

    

 


